
Sun 2 May, 1pm
Nissan Arena, Brisbane

Sat 8 May, 8pm
RAC Arena, Perth

Sun 16 May, 1pm
Ken Rosewall Arena, 

Sydney

Sun 23 May, 1pm
USC Stadium, 

Sunshine Coast

Sun 30 May, 3pm
Ken Rosewall Arena, 

Sydney

Sun 6 June, 1pm
Ken Rosewall Arena, 

Sydney

Sat 12 June, 7pm
AEC, Adelaide

Sat 19 June, 3pm
Ken Rosewall Arena, 

Sydney

Sat 3 July, 3pm
Ken Rosewall Arena, 

Sydney

Sat 10 July, 3pm 
John Cain Arena,  

Melbourne

Sun 18 July, 1pm
Ken Rosewall Arena, 

Sydney

Sun 25 July, 3pm
Ken Rosewall Arena, 

Sydney

Sun 1 Aug, 1pm
Silverdome, Launcestion

Sat 7 Aug, 7pm 
Ken Rosewall Arena, 

Sydney

Fixture subject to change. Times are AEST
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